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201302190000
70950

02/19/2013
02:37:53

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHRISTIANA
TRUST

Instr
#:20061206000
590740

201301030000
02500

01/03/2013
09:11:52

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARTNERS
FOR
PAYMENT
RELIEF DE III
LLC

Instr
#:20030903000
584440

201301030000
02490

01/03/2013
09:11:51

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20030903000
584440

201302190000
69980

02/19/2013
12:20:55

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060913000
453620

201302190000
70920

02/19/2013
02:37:50

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHRISTIANA
TRUST

Instr
#:20070524000
243520

201310040003
98380

10/04/2013
10:10:46

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

21ST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Legacy #:2002-
11918 Instr
#:20020312000
119181

Other:SEE
INST

201310040003
98390

10/04/2013
10:10:47

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

21ST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Legacy #:2002-
2198 Instr
#:20020111000
021981

Other:SEE
INST

201308060003
19930

08/06/2013
02:22:27

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201310140004
09600

10/14/2013
11:38:23

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST


