Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Party Seq= 1; Name= RESIDENTIAL FUNDING

COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201302190000 70950	02/19/2013 02:37:53	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHRISTIANA TRUST					Instr #:20061206000 590740	
201301030000 02500	01/03/2013 09:11:52	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARTNERS FOR PAYMENT RELIEF DE III LLC					Instr #:20030903000 584440	
201301030000 02490	01/03/2013 09:11:51	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20030903000 584440	
201302190000 69980	02/19/2013 12:20:55	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060913000 453620	
201302190000 70920	02/19/2013 02:37:50	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHRISTIANA TRUST					Instr #:20070524000 243520	
201310040003 98380	10/04/2013 10:10:46	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	21ST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Legacy #:2002- 11918 Instr #:20020312000 119181	Other:SEE INST
201310040003 98390	10/04/2013 10:10:47	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	21ST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Legacy #:2002- 2198 Instr #:20020111000 021981	Other:SEE INST
201308060003 19930	08/06/2013 02:22:27	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201310140004 09600	10/14/2013 11:38:23	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST